PCC EXPENSES

Enter Date

Official Business

Unpaid Business

Date Journey Undertaken Mileage Total Home to work . Recall to Duty ) Other Expenses
Mileage Miles
Fri 2/6/17 County Hall x 3 meetings 23 0 23
Home - LE3 8RA - FHQ
Tue 6/6/17 Custody Suite Visit 9 0 9
FHQ - LE2 7SZ - FHQ
Wed 7/6/17 Volunteers in Policing Awards @ King Power 19 13 6
FHQ - LE2 7FL - Home
Sat 10/6/17 Summer Garden Party, Bishop of Leicester 31 0 31
Home - LE2 3BD - Home
Wed 14/6/17 Youth Offending Service Event 25 13 12
FHQ - LE3 8RA - Home
Thurs 15/6/17 What Matters to You, Loughborough 6 13 33
Home - LE11 2 XF - FHQ
Sat17/6/17 Eyres Monsell Community Garden Party 27 0 27
Home - LE2 9PQ - Home
Tue 20/6/17 Meeting with Jane Moore 14 0 14
FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ
Wed 21/6/17 What Matters to You, Coalville 39 13 2%
FHQ - LE67 3JN - Home
Tues 27/6/17 Research Impact Awards 23 13 10
FHQ - LE2 2LH - Home
Fri 30/6/17 Meeting with Clir Dawood plus others 27 13 14
Home - LE1 2FT - FHQ
0
0
0
0
286 78 208 0 £0.00

TOTAL




